
PRE-BID MEETING ATTENDANCE ROSTER
IFB 2026-354 

LEON COUNTY 2025 ROOF IMPROVEMENTS
1:00 PM THURSDAY OCTOBER 16, 2025

Printed Name Company Name E-mail

Michael Paxton Copper Top Roofing michaelpaxton@coppertoprfg.com

Michael Liner Copper Top Roofing mikeliner@coppertoproofing.com

Aaron Davila LD Tebben adevlin@ldtebben.com

Brent Alexander LOA Construction brent@loaconstruction.com

Kevin Kellar LMC Corporation kevin.kellar@lmc-corporation.com

Hector Gonzalez AA National Roofing aanationalroofing61@gmail.com

Ken Edwards Shepperd Construction ken@shepperdconstruction.com

Sierra Bishop JR Jones sbishop@jrjroofing.com

Carlos Reyes Texas Roof Repair carlos@texasroofrepair.com

Oscar Galvan CS Advantage USAA o_ggalvan@hotmail.com

Tyler Waggoner Waggoner Roofing tyler@waggonerroofing.com

Judson Austin Cotton USA judson.austin@cottonteam.com

Jackie Coble Cotton USA jackie.coble@cottonteam.com

Richard Tresnak Atlas Universal richard@atlasuniversal.com

Stacy Kent Leon County stacy.kent@co.leon.tx.us

Rob Hernandez
Whitten Building 
Envelope Consultants rob@jimwhitten.com
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